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A001857673 KRISHNENDU  KOLEY Male No  1 1 UR  9  574.00  97.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988832 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  15  572.00  93.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361402 KAZI SAKIL UR RAHMAN Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  3  571.00  97.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277148 SRIJAN  DUTTA Male No  4 4 UR  4  570.00  94.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422852 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  5  1 5 SC  23  567.00  97.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222524 AAKASH KUMAR DINDA Male No  6 6 UR  1  566.00  93.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062467 PRIYODIP  BHONRE Male No  7  3 7 OBC-B  3  563.00  96.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566293 SOUMODIPTO  PRAMANIK Male No  8 8 UR  6  561.00  95.00  7045.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250769 UNNATI  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  18  561.00  91.00  7083.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794091 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  10  2 10 SC  9  560.00  96.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366289 AYONA  GANGULY Female No  11 11 UR  6  556.00  94.00  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551519 SOHAIL  GAZI Male No  12 12 UR  4  555.00  94.00  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219760 ADRIJA  DATTA Female No  13 13 UR  12  554.00  94.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739279 BITHIKA  MANDAL Female No  14 14 UR  12  551.00  87.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002259400 DEEP  SAHA Male No  15 15 UR  17  549.00  90.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617265 PRERONA  MONDAL Female No  16  3 16 SC  2  548.00  91.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025391 DEBANSHU  DUA Male No  17 17 UR  13  548.00  90.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008098 SUNIP  SINGHA Male No  18 18 UR  25  545.00  95.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818495 DEBOMITA  SINGHA Female No  19 19 UR  4  545.00  90.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195786 PARVEZ  BISWAS Male No  20  1 20 OBC-A  6  544.00  94.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719504 PRITHA  GAYEN Female No  21 21 UR  3  544.00  91.00  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000970864 NEELADRI  DESHMUKH Male No  22 22 UR  7  544.00  90.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333888 SAMRIDDHA  DEY Male No  23 23 UR  8  542.00  83.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057084 SANKHA  MUKHERJEE Male No  24 24 UR  8  540.00  90.00  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556310 CHIROSMIT  SAHA Male No  25 25 UR  6  540.00  87.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108910 RONY  DEY Male No  26 26 UR  5  539.00  93.00  7488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042685 DEBJYOTI  DAS Male No  27 27 UR  16  538.00  88.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375554 RAUNAK  DAS Male No  28 28 UR  9  537.00  88.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002362749 SRIJAN  PRADHAN Male No  29 29 UR  7  537.00  85.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443229 PRITAM KUMAR PAL Male No  30 30 UR  3  536.00  90.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634027 KOYEL  KUNDU Female No  31 31 UR  11  535.00  87.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389690 MAHARSHI  BASU Male No  32 32 UR  2  534.00  86.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428220 SAKYAMRIT  GUHA Male No  33 33 UR  10  531.00  87.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358325 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  34 34 UR  7  531.00  86.00  6493.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951117 SHASWATA  SAU Male No  35  1 35 EWS  6  530.00  85.00  7745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111717 TOUFIK  ISLAM Male No  36  2 36 OBC-A  6  529.00  87.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351383 INDRANI  GHOSH ROY Female No  37 37 UR  16  529.00  84.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980414 SRIJIT GHOSH HAZRA Male No  38 38 UR  11  528.00  91.00  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306488 SHRESHTHA  SARKAR Female No  39 39 UR  6  528.00  91.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001686 SUVAJIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  40 40 UR  3  528.00  82.00  7085.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679150 AVIPSHA  SAHA Female No  41 41 UR  1  528.00  82.00  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639476 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  42 42 UR  3  528.00  77.00  7395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001246385 ANANYA  MANIK Female No  43 43 UR  13  526.00  84.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472664 SOHAM  PAUL Male No  44  4 44 OBC-B  2  524.00  91.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396041 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  45  5 45 OBC-B  10  524.00  86.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782142 RITAM  PRAMANIK Male No  46  6 46 OBC-B  6  523.00  90.00  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240757 SIDDHINATH  CHANDRA Male No  47 47 UR  3  523.00  84.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842212 AHANA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  22  521.00  81.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356391 BHASKAR  DAS Male No  49 49 UR  24  520.00  91.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776757 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  50  7 50 OBC-B  12  520.00  88.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258211 RAJU  PRAMANIK Male No  51  4 51 SC  16  520.00  80.00  7886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224139 SOHAM  GOSWAMI Male No  52 52 UR  7  519.00  83.00  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142677 ASHISH  CHAURASIA Male No  53 53 UR  13  519.00  75.00  7938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132520 SAMIRAN  MANDAL Male No  54 54 UR  6  518.00  90.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372704 ARKAPROVO  GHOSH Male No  55 55 UR  4  515.00  80.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332204 NIRANKA  GHOSH Male No  56 56 UR  4  514.00  85.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.12

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001992282 SAGNIK  SINHA Male No  57 57 UR  9  514.00  81.00  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187440 MADIHA  ILHAN Female No  58 58 UR  13  514.00  81.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175098 SALEHA  FARHEEN Female No  59  3 59 OBC-A  1  513.00  84.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554068 DEBOJYOTI  DUTTA Male No  60 60 UR  5  513.00  83.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120466 RITIKA  BANERJEE Female No  61 61 UR  6  511.00  90.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393856 MD MANJUR ALAM 

SANFUI

Male No  62  4 62 OBC-A  2  510.00  83.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480997 RAJAT BARAN 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  63 63 UR  7  509.00  80.00  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685460 MEHER  PARVEEN Female No  64 64 UR  16  508.00  89.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701882 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  65  5 65 SC  9  507.00  82.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141548 SOUHITYA  MITRA Male No  66 66 UR  4  507.00  79.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280407 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  67 67 UR  2  506.00  82.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803919 AYAT  KHAN Male No  68  8 68 OBC-B  3  506.00  81.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440263 ASISH  SHAW Male No  69 69 UR  6  505.00  87.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Behala College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:08.12

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001985438 EMAIDULLA  CHOWDHURY Male No  70 70 UR  18  504.00  87.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432644 ISHEETA  MANNA Female No  71 71 UR  3  504.00  77.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154096 SUBHAJIT  MAZUMDER Male No  72 72 UR  11  504.00  71.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946381 BHUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  73  6 73 SC  3  503.00  76.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172867 TITAS  MONDAL Male No  74 74 UR  20  502.00  86.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152382 ARKAPRABHA  MONDAL Male No  75 75 UR  9  502.00  83.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022638 SAHORIYAR  KABIR Male No  76 76 UR  5  502.00  81.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786950 AKASH  SEN Male No  77 77 UR  8  502.00  80.00  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691070 ROSHNI  GHOSH Female No  78 78 UR  3  502.00  80.00  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646262 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  79 79 UR  5  502.00  78.00  7433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909847 PRERNA  CHATTOPADHYAY Female No  80 80 UR  4  501.00  81.00  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171303 WRITABRATA  GHOSH Male No  81  9 81 OBC-B  13  501.00  80.00  7074.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793576 EMYLIN  MITRA Female No  82 82 UR  10  501.00  77.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123723 PARTHA  KHANRA Male No  83  7 83 SC  5  501.00  74.00  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001575650 IMAN  MONDAL Male No  84 84 UR  7  500.00  73.00  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364440 SAYANTAN  MULLICK Male No  85 85 UR  11  499.00  80.00  7799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931969 RIDDHI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  86 86 UR  24  497.00  81.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515133 SIDDHARTHA  BANERJEE Male No  87 87 UR  10  494.00  73.00  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171878 MRINMOY  DEY Male No  88 88 UR  3  493.00  80.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543035 SAGNIK  SINHA Male No  89 89 UR  5  492.00  90.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589107 AGNIV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  90  2 90 EWS  6  492.00  86.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228004 ARKOJYOTI  BANERJEE Male No  91 91 UR  11  492.00  77.00  7338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811213 AGNIVA  SENGUPTA Male No  92 92 UR  12  492.00  74.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209373 SOUHARDYA  GHATAK Male No  93 93 UR  5  491.00  78.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775475 ASMIT  NASKAR Male No  94  8 94 SC  3  490.00  81.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967305 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  95  9 95 SC  24  490.00  80.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625079 AHIR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  96 96 UR  10  489.00  80.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945962 KRISHNENDU  MONDAL Male No  97 97 UR  7  489.00  78.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001683955 PRATYAYAN  DAS Male No  98 98 UR  9  489.00  74.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787566 YUDHAJIT  LALA Male No  99 99 UR  9  488.00  73.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980169 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  100 100 UR  5  487.00  80.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037046 SHREYAN  DAS Male No  101 101 UR  8  487.00  76.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458709 SINJINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  102 102 UR  7  485.00  82.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922349 MISHTY  GUPTA Female No  103 103 UR  20  485.00  77.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161503 SOMDATTA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  104 104 UR  24  485.00  72.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175912 SRIJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  105 105 UR  9  484.00  83.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538386 KANGKANA  DEY Female No  106 106 UR  22  484.00  71.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172494 SUBHAJIT  BAG Male No  107 107 UR  3  481.00  83.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412870 AISHIK  GHOSH Male No  108 108 UR  3  481.00  81.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087466 SOUMYAJYOTI  ACHARYYA Male No  109 109 UR  12  481.00  72.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419990 PRAGATI  DAS Female No  110  10 110 SC  25  480.00  61.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002274030 ASHIN  SENGUPTA Male No  111 111 UR  10  479.00  80.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858205 SATYAM  JANA Male No  112 112 UR  12  479.00  71.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854903 NILESH  SEN Male No  113  3 113 EWS  1  478.00  78.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329686 MD ABUL SAHIL Male No  114  5 114 OBC-A  13  477.00  80.00  7516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112398 SANDIP  JANA Male Yes  115 115 UR  12  477.00  78.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116060 AVIK  ADAK Male No  116 116 UR  5  477.00  72.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371628 SUBHRO  SARDAR Male No  117  11 117 SC  5  476.00  77.00  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207017 PARAMJIT  SARKAR Male No  118 118 UR  3  475.00  76.00  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775410 RAJ  METHUR Male No  119 119 UR  9  475.00  76.00  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957963 ALOK  KUMAR Male No  120 120 UR  15  475.00  68.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087815 UJAN  DEY Male No  121 121 UR  12  474.00  73.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936000 NEHA  SHEE Female No  122 122 UR  10  474.00  71.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299124 MD SOHEL AKTAR Male No  123  6 123 OBC-A  7  472.00  80.00  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537661 MADHURI  BANERJEE Female No  124 124 UR  5  471.00  81.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001088059 REHAN  HUSSAIN Male No  125 125 UR  8  470.00  78.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860680 SRIJANI  GOSWAMI Female No  126 126 UR  11  469.00  80.00  6322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036093 ANIMESH  SIKDER Male No  127  12 127 SC  24  469.00  64.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283417 FARAH  ALI Female No  128 128 UR  19  468.00  80.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675552 GOURAV  MITRA Male No  129 129 UR  10  468.00  73.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435518 UMAR  FARUK Male No  130  7 130 OBC-A  12  467.00  80.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750586 ANKAN  HALDAR Male No  131  13 131 SC  10  467.00  75.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695199 PRITI  PARALI Female No  132 132 UR  12  467.00  67.00  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805401 SAHIL  SABA Male No  133 133 UR  17  466.00  75.00  7869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109958 ANANT  YADAV Male No  134 134 UR  14  466.00  74.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708026 SHOUMOODIPTA  HALDER Male No  135 135 UR  11  466.00  74.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926558 ARYA  BANERJEE Male No  136 136 UR  17  466.00  73.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155376 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  137  10 137 OBC-B  20  466.00  60.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305963 JAYITA  DAS Female No  138 138 UR  10  465.00  71.00  6454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001300996 SHUBHAM  HALDER Male No  139 139 UR  20  464.00  74.00  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836983 BIPIN KUMAR SHAH Male No  140 140 UR  12  462.00  77.00  6991.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800533 DEBADRITA  PAL Female No  141 141 UR  4  462.00  75.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238319 SOUMENDRA  PANDIT Male No  142 142 UR  9  460.00  80.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027335 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  143 143 UR  10  459.00  77.00  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144872 SWARNAB  MONDAL Male No  144 144 UR  5  458.00  79.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224904 ANKITA  ROUT Female No  145 145 UR  11  458.00  75.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353996 SAYAN  PANCHADHYAYEE Male No  146 146 UR  10  458.00  72.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034923 DEEP KUMAR PAL Male No  147  11 147 OBC-B  5  458.00  68.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984585 SNEHANIL  ROY Male No  148 148 UR  3  457.00  71.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239729 SOUMOJIT  PAUL Male No  149  12 149 OBC-B  12  456.00  74.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248902 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  150  14 150 SC  7  456.00  73.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243611 SUBHARAPRADIP  SEN Male No  151 151 UR  5  454.00  77.00  6716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857975 ADWAY  TARAFDAR Male No  152 152 UR  8  454.00  73.00  7523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002130018 ANTARA  SAHA Female No  153  15 153 SC  6  454.00  66.00  6959.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807734 RAJA BABU KUMAR Male No  154 154 UR  21  453.00  75.00  5990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207613 ANUBRATO  SARKAR Male No  155  13 155 OBC-B  22  453.00  68.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331262 SWAGATA  JHA Female No  156 156 UR  13  453.00  58.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827116 SUSOVAN  NASKAR Male No  157  16 157 SC  17  452.00  75.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795340 GOURAB  SUTAR Male No  158  17 158 SC  9  452.00  74.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127267 RIYAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  159 159 UR  16  452.00  71.00  7460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274389 ROHIT  ROY Male No  160 160 UR  19  451.00  64.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793674 PUJA  CHANDRA Female No  161 161 UR  13  450.00  68.00  7203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489452 PRITAM  PATRA Male No  162  18 162 SC  2  450.00  65.00  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043778 ANKANA  BANU Female No  163 163 UR  22  449.00  64.00  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800755 RIDDHI  PURAKAYASTHA Female No  164 164 UR  8  448.00  70.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273552 SK OMAR ABDULLAH Male No  165  8 165 OBC-A  15  446.00  57.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214595 PRIYANGSI  ROY Female No  166 166 UR  9  445.00  68.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000864108 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  167  19 167 SC  19  445.00  64.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964606 CHAYAN  MONDAL Male No  168 168 UR  8  444.00  74.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419914 ANWESHA  MONDAL Female No  169 169 UR  2  444.00  70.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597008 SWARNENDU  KARAN Male No  170 170 UR  4  442.00  75.00  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318728 DEVESH KUMAR GUPTA Male No  171 171 UR  7  442.00  70.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106771 KUNDAN  BRAHMACHARI Male No  172 172 UR  11  442.00  67.00  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039135 SYED MOHAMMED 

RAYHAN

Male No  173 173 UR  5  441.00  66.00  7654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006891 ARGHYA  JANA Male No  174  4 174 EWS  4  440.00  70.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577243 MAUBONI  MAJHI Female No  175  20 175 SC  21  439.00  54.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327397 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  176  21 176 SC  7  436.00  70.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151994 SUBARNA  CHATTERJEE Female No  177 177 UR  14  436.00  63.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386723 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Male No  178  9 178 OBC-A  3  435.00  67.00  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326625 AVANTIKA  MANNA Female No  179 179 UR  2  434.00  62.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002147345 ANURAG  PRADHAN Male No  180 180 UR  10  433.00  69.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263535 HIRANMAYI  MANDAL Female No  181  22 181 SC  14  433.00  62.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646029 ROOPJYOTI  PATOWARY Male No  182 182 UR  4  433.00  62.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418539 AKASH  DAS Male No  183 183 UR  11  430.00  71.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389687 MAHAFUJ ALAM 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  184 184 UR  24  430.00  66.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320038 ARGHYADEEP  DAS Male No  185  23 185 SC  22  428.00  63.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381238 ADITYA  BISWAS Male No  186 186 UR  12  427.00  56.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133347 RIDDHISH  MITRA Male No  187 187 UR  24  421.00  67.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660167 SANKHAYAN  BISWAS Male No  188 188 UR  5  419.00  67.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942468 MEGHADRI  BARMAN Male No  189  24 189 SC  5  417.00  71.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001887797 SOUMYADITYA  BOSE Male No  190 190 UR  6  416.00  53.00  7072.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113415 SARTHOK  TARAFDAR Male No  191 191 UR  10  415.00  52.00  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056494 DRISHITA  GHOSH Female No  192 192 UR  10  414.00  65.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002393685 MEGHA  DAS Female No  193  25 193 SC  16  412.00  60.00  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380028 ANU  BIJALI Female No  194  26 194 SC  5  410.00  60.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792153 SOHAM  BANERJEE Male No  195 195 UR  21  410.00  58.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799851 SUBARNA  PAL Female No  196 196 UR  2  409.00  62.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102144 MOHIJIT  GHOSH Male No  197 197 UR  9  406.00  56.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227708 ANISH KUMAR MUKHERJEE Male No  198 198 UR  4  405.00  61.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188207 DEBOSMITA  SHAW Female No  199  14 199 OBC-B  23  405.00  51.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146297 NAMAN  SONI Male No  200 200 UR  14  403.00  61.00  7929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595053 RIJU  KAR Male No  201 201 UR  3  401.00  56.00  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311455 ADITI  NANDI Female No  202  5 202 EWS  15  401.00  51.00  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663645 AVIJIT  KUNDU Male No  203 203 UR  2  400.00  58.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699974 SWEETY  CHOWDHURY Female No  204 204 UR  17  394.00  56.00  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013978 SK RAKIB UDDIN Male No  205 205 UR  9  392.00  60.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037475 BASUNDHARA  ROY Female No  206 206 UR  15  392.00  55.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000080211 AYUSHMAN  BISWAS Male No  207  27 207 SC  8  387.00  51.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991480 SUBHAJYOTI  DEBBARMA Male No  208 208 UR  8  383.00  58.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378663 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  209  10 209 OBC-A  3  383.00  58.00  6219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515537 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Male No  210 210 UR  24  382.00  63.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946526 RUPAM  POLLEY Male No  211 211 UR  13  381.00  61.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158200 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  212 212 UR  7  381.00  51.00  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818507 RANA  PAUL Male No  213  15 213 OBC-B  14  380.00  61.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388699 ROHIT  DAS Male No  214  28 214 SC  9  378.00  54.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217688 AHANA  DAS Female No  215  29 215 SC  8  377.00  63.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176071 ROHAN  MONDAL Male No  216 216 UR  8  375.00  66.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635908 NISHANT  PAUL Male No  217  16 217 OBC-B  15  373.00  50.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823402 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  218 218 UR  6  372.00  52.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354988 KRISH KUMAR SINGH Male No  219 219 UR  5  371.00  57.00  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928574 SOUVIK  DUTTA Male No  220 220 UR  14  370.00  50.00  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002236056 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  221  30 221 SC  4  366.00  54.00  7319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860029 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  222  31 222 SC  11  366.00  54.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894482 SUFIA SIRIN CHOWDHURY Female No  223 223 UR  19  364.00  54.00  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951228 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO Male No  224 224 UR  10  364.00  52.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821520 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  225  11 225 OBC-A  14  361.00  60.00  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438738 SHUBHADIP  HALDAR Male No  226  32 226 SC  1  360.00  51.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830138 AVIRUP  DAS Male No  227 227 UR  10  359.00  60.00  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100008 SOHAM  DAS Male No  228  33 228 SC  6  359.00  55.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970538 RITWICK  RAY Male No  229 229 UR  4  359.00  51.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976643 SUTIRTHA  ADHIKARY Male No  230 230 UR  16  356.00  54.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876255 ADITI  MAJHI Female No  231  34 231 SC  9  356.00  50.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469068 GARGI  MAITY Female No  232 232 UR  14  353.00  50.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676157 SHIWA KUMAR SHAW Male No  233 233 UR  2  352.00  54.00  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388453 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  234  6 234 EWS  21  351.00  51.00  7289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000549080 MD JUNAID AHMED Male No  235  12 235 OBC-A  3  351.00  49.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723443 SUDIP  SINGH Male No  236  35 236 SC  1  340.00  46.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308302 SHALINI  TEWARI Female No  237 237 UR  4  333.00  47.00  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249989 GUDIYA KUMARI RAM Female No  238 238 UR  4  328.00  46.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807075 ROHIT  PRASAD Male No  239 239 UR  8  319.00  54.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012278 BISHAL  PRASAD Male No  240 240 UR  10  313.00  50.00  7843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8
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A000195786 PARVEZ  BISWAS Male No  20  1 1 OBC-A  6  544.00  94.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111717 TOUFIK  ISLAM Male No  36  2 2 OBC-A  6  529.00  87.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175098 SALEHA  FARHEEN Female No  59  3 3 OBC-A  1  513.00  84.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393856 MD MANJUR ALAM 

SANFUI

Male No  62  4 4 OBC-A  2  510.00  83.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329686 MD ABUL SAHIL Male No  114  5 5 OBC-A  13  477.00  80.00  7516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299124 MD SOHEL AKTAR Male No  123  6 6 OBC-A  7  472.00  80.00  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435518 UMAR  FARUK Male No  130  7 7 OBC-A  12  467.00  80.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273552 SK OMAR ABDULLAH Male No  165  8 8 OBC-A  15  446.00  57.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386723 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV Male No  178  9 9 OBC-A  3  435.00  67.00  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378663 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  209  10 10 OBC-A  3  383.00  58.00  6219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821520 SAJAHAN  ISLAM Male No  225  11 11 OBC-A  14  361.00  60.00  7155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549080 MD JUNAID AHMED Male No  235  12 12 OBC-A  3  351.00  49.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001988832 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  15  572.00  93.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361402 KAZI SAKIL UR RAHMAN Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  3  571.00  97.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062467 PRIYODIP  BHONRE Male No  7  3 3 OBC-B  3  563.00  96.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472664 SOHAM  PAUL Male No  44  4 4 OBC-B  2  524.00  91.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396041 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  45  5 5 OBC-B  10  524.00  86.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782142 RITAM  PRAMANIK Male No  46  6 6 OBC-B  6  523.00  90.00  6973.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776757 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  50  7 7 OBC-B  12  520.00  88.00  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803919 AYAT  KHAN Male No  68  8 8 OBC-B  3  506.00  81.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171303 WRITABRATA  GHOSH Male No  81  9 9 OBC-B  13  501.00  80.00  7074.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155376 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  137  10 10 OBC-B  20  466.00  60.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034923 DEEP KUMAR PAL Male No  147  11 11 OBC-B  5  458.00  68.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239729 SOUMOJIT  PAUL Male No  149  12 12 OBC-B  12  456.00  74.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207613 ANUBRATO  SARKAR Male No  155  13 13 OBC-B  22  453.00  68.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188207 DEBOSMITA  SHAW Female No  199  14 14 OBC-B  23  405.00  51.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000818507 RANA  PAUL Male No  213  15 15 OBC-B  14  380.00  61.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635908 NISHANT  PAUL Male No  217  16 16 OBC-B  15  373.00  50.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002422852 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  5  1 1 SC  23  567.00  97.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794091 SOUNAK  HALDER Male No  10  2 2 SC  9  560.00  96.00  6936.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617265 PRERONA  MONDAL Female No  16  3 3 SC  2  548.00  91.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258211 RAJU  PRAMANIK Male No  51  4 4 SC  16  520.00  80.00  7886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701882 BANASHREE  BISWAS Female No  65  5 5 SC  9  507.00  82.00  7274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946381 BHUMIKA  MONDAL Female No  73  6 6 SC  3  503.00  76.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123723 PARTHA  KHANRA Male No  83  7 7 SC  5  501.00  74.00  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775475 ASMIT  NASKAR Male No  94  8 8 SC  3  490.00  81.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967305 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  95  9 9 SC  24  490.00  80.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419990 PRAGATI  DAS Female No  110  10 10 SC  25  480.00  61.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371628 SUBHRO  SARDAR Male No  117  11 11 SC  5  476.00  77.00  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036093 ANIMESH  SIKDER Male No  127  12 12 SC  24  469.00  64.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750586 ANKAN  HALDAR Male No  131  13 13 SC  10  467.00  75.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248902 MANTHAN  HALDER Male No  150  14 14 SC  7  456.00  73.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002130018 ANTARA  SAHA Female No  153  15 15 SC  6  454.00  66.00  6959.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827116 SUSOVAN  NASKAR Male No  157  16 16 SC  17  452.00  75.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795340 GOURAB  SUTAR Male No  158  17 17 SC  9  452.00  74.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489452 PRITAM  PATRA Male No  162  18 18 SC  2  450.00  65.00  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864108 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  167  19 19 SC  19  445.00  64.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577243 MAUBONI  MAJHI Female No  175  20 20 SC  21  439.00  54.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327397 MOUMITA  ROY Female No  176  21 21 SC  7  436.00  70.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263535 HIRANMAYI  MANDAL Female No  181  22 22 SC  14  433.00  62.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002320038 ARGHYADEEP  DAS Male No  185  23 23 SC  22  428.00  63.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942468 MEGHADRI  BARMAN Male No  189  24 24 SC  5  417.00  71.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393685 MEGHA  DAS Female No  193  25 25 SC  16  412.00  60.00  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380028 ANU  BIJALI Female No  194  26 26 SC  5  410.00  60.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080211 AYUSHMAN  BISWAS Male No  207  27 27 SC  8  387.00  51.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388699 ROHIT  DAS Male No  214  28 28 SC  9  378.00  54.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002217688 AHANA  DAS Female No  215  29 29 SC  8  377.00  63.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236056 PUSHPENDU  SHEET Male No  221  30 30 SC  4  366.00  54.00  7319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860029 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  222  31 31 SC  11  366.00  54.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438738 SHUBHADIP  HALDAR Male No  226  32 32 SC  1  360.00  51.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100008 SOHAM  DAS Male No  228  33 33 SC  6  359.00  55.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876255 ADITI  MAJHI Female No  231  34 34 SC  9  356.00  50.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723443 SUDIP  SINGH Male No  236  35 35 SC  1  340.00  46.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001951117 SHASWATA  SAU Male No  35  1 1 EWS  6  530.00  85.00  7745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589107 AGNIV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  90  2 2 EWS  6  492.00  86.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854903 NILESH  SEN Male No  113  3 3 EWS  1  478.00  78.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006891 ARGHYA  JANA Male No  174  4 4 EWS  4  440.00  70.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311455 ADITI  NANDI Female No  202  5 5 EWS  15  401.00  51.00  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388453 ANIRUDDHA  DEY Male No  234  6 6 EWS  21  351.00  51.00  7289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


